660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
H . I . D .  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
D S C R  S E R I E S - H I D
LPC

WATTAGE VOLTAGETYPE
LAMP
Spec/Order Example: DSCR25/70HPS208/CA/1/RAL-9003-T/DF
DSCR25
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REPLACE SUFFIX “T”
WITH SUFFIX “S”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9500-S)
.50" DIA.
(13mm)
5.5"
(140mm)
5.5"
7" SQ.
 (178mm)
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM ARM AND
CAST ALUMINUM WALL BRACKET
ASSEMBLY  PROVIDED WITH BUILT IN
GASKETED WIRE ACCESS FOR
FIXTURE/SUPPLY WIRE CONNECTION.
WALL MOUNT
XPD
3" I.D.
XPS
24"
(610mm)
42"
(1067mm)
42"
(1067mm)
3" I.D.
24"
(610mm)
XPK
42"
(1067mm)
3" I.D.
24"
(610mm)
MOUNTING STYLES
WALL PLATE
WM . . . . . . . . . .
XPK
XPD
XPS
WALLMOUNT
STANDARD
OPTICS
CLEAR POLYCARBONATE
REFRACTOR. . . . . . . CP
CLEAR ACRYLIC
REFRACTOR . . . . . .CA
OPTIONS
FOR ADDITIONAL DECORATIVE ARM
SELECTIONS, PLEASE REFER TO
USALTG.COM
4-90 . . . . . . . . . .
2-180 . . . . . . . . .
3-120  . . . . . . . . .
1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER BALLAST
CONFIGURATIONS AND LAMP OPTIONS
HPS
PSMH 120
208
240
277
347 (CAN)
480
STANDARD MAGNETIC BALLAST
TYPE I I
R- II . . . . . . . . . .
TYPE I I I